Cross Point FWB Church Consent to Transport & Waiver and Release Form

Person to be Transported (Must be 5 or older)

Name (Child 1):	Date of Birth:
	Date of Birth:
Address	
City:	State: Zip Code:
	Mobile Phone #
Parent or Guardian Name:	
Parent or Guardian Work Phone #	Mobile Phone #
Emergency contact other than Parent or Guardian:	
Relationship:	Phone #:
Bus Riding Rules 1. I will stay at church after arriving and will not leave the church's property for any reason. 2. If I ride the bus in to Cross Point FWB Church, I will ride it home the same day. Written parental consent is necessary if the rider has another way of getting home that Sunday. 3. I will not possess or use any drugs, alcohol or tobacco. 4. I will not possess any knives, fireworks, weapons and/or guns of any kind. 5. I will not swear or participate in "off color" conversations. 6. I will refrain from any bullying, name calling, or fighting with other participants. 7. I will refrain from all romantic displays of affection. 8. I will respect the authority of the bus driver and adult leaders and I will follow their instructions. 9. I will respect the pickup and drop off point. 10. I will treat the bus with care and will refrain from abusing it in any way. Parent/Guardian: I understand that while my child participates in any church-sponsored activity, he or she is responsible to abide by the rules set forth by the church, its leaders and supervisory personnel. Any serious infraction of these rules by my student can result in loss of riding privileges indefinitely. If my student loses riding privileges, I agree to assume the responsibility of returning him or her home, and the cost of any damages, which may have been caused by my child.	
Transportation Waiver and Release I, the undersigned, give my consent for the person identified above to be transported by Cross Point FWB Church and will assume all liability for my/their participation in this activity/event and any injury that may result during the transport or at the event/activity.	
Further, by signing below: 1. I will not hold Cross Point FWB Church, its officers, agents, employees, assigns or anyone acting on its behalf, responsible or liable for injury occurring to the named person in the course of such activities or such travel. 2. I hereby accept financial responsibility for personal items lost by the person identified herein. 3. I authorize Cross Point FWB Church to transport and to obtain, through a physician of its own choice, any emergency medical care that may become reasonably necessary for the person in the course of such activities/events or such travel, and agree to accept the cost of the transportation and/or treatment by medical personnel or facility. 4. I accept full responsibility and hereby grant permission for me or my minor child to travel with Cross Point FWB Church. This Waiver and Release will be valid for all transportation occurring as of and after the date below. This Waiver and Release is valid through Sept, 2020.	

Print Name/Relationship

Signature

Cross Point Witness Signature